
 

 
  

Our Lady of Primary of Peace Catholic Primary and Nursery School 

Complete Whole School Mass/Liturgy Overview 2025-26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Mass/Liturgy Location  Time 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Sunday 14th September 
2025 

Education Sunday – Mission 
Team members to read and say 
bidding prayers??  

Our Lady of Peace 
Church 

9:30am 

Friday 10th October 2025 Beginning of Year Diocesan 
Mass – Mission Team Members 

St Mary’s Church 
Dunstable 

All day 

Wednesday 22nd October 
2025 

Beginning of School Year Mass 
– Harvest Collection 

School Hall 10am 

Wednesday 3rd December 
2025 

Year 4 – 6 Advent 
Reconciliation 

School Hall – Parish 
Priests to support 

9am 

Wednesday 17th December End of Term Advent Mass School Hall 10am 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Wednesday 14th January 
2026 

Start of Pentecost Term Mass School Hall 10am 

Wednesday 25th February 
2026 

Year 4 – 6 Lenten 
Reconciliation 

School Hall – Parish 
Priests to support 

10am 

Wednesday 25th March 
2026 

Stations of the Cross   

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Thursday 16th April 2026 Start of Pentecost Term Mass 
(Easter Mass) 

School Hall 10am 

Thursday 9th July 2026 Our Lady of Peace Feast Day 
Whole School Mass –  
Inc. Year 6 Leavers Mass 

School Hall 10am 


